
LOT 39 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC:
COMM SE COR OF SEC 11 & RUN
W 5311.34 FT, N 1330.05 FT,

EAREHART CLARENCE ALBERT
1641 SW SKYLINE LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03815-139

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/18/2015 RP 10.01 12,023 85,595 2,523 9,500

STANDARD
3

302,915
1,000
95,095

315,938
97,913

218,025
HX HB SX 100,722

117,303
399,010

0

402,704

1255/0496 5/17/2013 WD U I 12 102,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENNYMAC CORP

CLARENCE A EAREHART

1252/0943 2/20/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARZI

PENNYMAC CORP
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25184 SFR 368 11/01/2006

2015HX Base Yr

1641 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 3,850 85.6653 95.95 369,408 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3850

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 82,613

BAS 1,750 100 1,750 137,689

FUS 1,050 100 1,050 82,613

3,850 3,850 302,915

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] E25 N70 W25 S70 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-70] W15 S70 E15 N70 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,0] E15 N70 W15 S70 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 W40 $
.

BAS

25

70

25

70BAS

15

70

15

70 FUS

15

70

15

70

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595


